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HDSER-36

2 PERFORMANCE. DURABILITY. VALUE.

STANDARD FEATURES

Stainless steel front and sides
Electric hotplate, 2.6kw and 2kw combination

+ Half of the hotplate are 2.6kw, half of the
hotplate are 2kw

Thermostat (122- 500°F / 50 - 260 °C )
controlled oven

Spacious static oven cavity

Top and bottom heating elements
Welded frame structure for best stability
Separate controls on the oven
Adjustable heavy duty legs

A pull-out baffle plate with angled handle in
the front

Stainless steel oven door with good insulation
Stainless steel handle for bottom oven

Kick plate at the bottom for easy access for
servicing

Thermostats (if applicable) available in
either Fahrenheit or Celsius

Available in various electrical power
setups (power setups available for all
areas of the world)

Power may vary based on specified
electrical setup

Designed In USA.
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MODEL PRODUCT (WxDxH) POWER OVEN DIMENSION

HDSER-24 610 x 848 x 1440 mm 13.6 KW

24 x 33.4 x 56.7 inch 20.5x25.8 x 13.9 inch

HDSER-36 915 x 848 x 1440 mm 18.2 KW

36 x 33.4 x 56.7 inch 26.5x 25.8 x 13.9 inch

HDSER-60 1524 x 848 x 1440 mm 31.8 kW

60 x 33.4 x 56.7 inch 26.6 x 25.8 x 13.9 inch

sales@heavydutysystems.com

== Designed In USA.

NW

132 kg
291 Ibs

167 kg
368 Ibs

280 kg
617 Ibs
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